
WESTPORT PUBLIC SCHOOLS
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BID #   18-008-BOE   COOLING TOWER REPLACEMENT  FOR 
COLEYTOWN MIDDLE AND GREEN FARMS ELEMENTARY

DATE:  JANUARY 26, 2018 at 3:00 PM.
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NAME COMPANY/FIRM E-MAIL PHONE #
Jeff Scinto Southport Contracting southportcontracting@gmail.com 203-334-2323  - 203-334-2321

Shannon Bostiga Aero Crane Service shanon@kaystrulking.com 860-291-2436

Thomas Sheehan McKenney Mechanical Tsheehan@mckenneymechanical.com 203-258-8239

Stan McKenney McKenney Mechanical Stan@mckenneymechanical.com 203-258-8239

Tim Belansky Shock  Electric shockelectric81@hotmail.com 203-748-5690

Kevin Stone Tri-Star Service Inc kevin@tristarservice.net 203-744-3165

Mark Durkin Holzner Electric estimating@holznerelectric.com 203-335-4204

Paul Targonski B&G Piping
pault@bgpiping.com   

tomg@bgpipping.com
203-520-9828                             
203-520-9819

Shawn Kullberg Encon skullberg@goencon.com 203-521-3389

Pete Menzies Sartron LLC pete@sartron.net 860-395-6549

Rich Francis CM Towers rfrancis@cmtowers.com 973-332-3691

Steven Grening West State Mechanical wsm steve@yahoo.com 860-482-5919

Dimitru Petrescu DTP, P.E. LLC doru1@comcast.net 203-287-9995

Rachel Von Daacke Daikin rachel.vondaacke@daikinapplied.com 203-300-4601

Al DiPaolo Daikin al.dipaolo@daikinapplied.net 914-403-1531
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Scott G. Stewart Stewart Mechanical sstewart@stewartmsi.com 203-509-3034

Mitch Zawacki Enviromental Services Co. m.zawacki@esccontrols.com 860-416-8877

Mike Defeo Guy De Feo Co. mdefeo@guydefeocompany.com 203-257-5086

John Gallagher Highline Crane john@highlinecrane.com 203-565-5131
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